C110
MPC8640D 6U VPX SBC
Aitech
• Expandability
- 2 PMC/XMC Sites Supporting PCI/PCI-X
64-bit up to 133 MHz and PCIe x4
- Aitech I/O Module (AIOM) Site
• System Resources

BENELUX
Aitech
Ordering Information for the C110
C110
Ruggedization Level
1 = Commercial
2 = Rugged
4 = Military
Aitech Item Number
Cooling + Pitch
Air-Cooled
A3 = 1"
Conduction-Cooled
R0 = 0.8"
R1 = 0.85"
R2 = 0.85" (Two Level Maintenance)
R3 = 1"
R4 = 1" (Two Level Maintenance)
Input Power
1 = +5 Vdc
2 = +12 Vdc
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech
Example: 2C110L2-R111920-00
Backplane Fabric
1 = PCIe, SRIO, VME (slot profile: SLT6-BRG-4F1V2T)
2 = PCIe only (slot profile: SLT6-PAY-4F2T)
PMC/XMC Routing to VPX Connectors
1 = PMC1 (J14) & PMC2 (J24)
2 = PMC1 (J14) & XMC2 (J26)
3 = XMC1 (J16) & PMC2 (J24)
4 = XMC1 (J16) & XMC2 (J26)
9 = Custom (contact Aitech sales rep)
SDRAM Size
9 = 2 GB
Aitech I/O Expansion Module (AIOM)
Refer to AIOM datasheet
for available modules
0 = Not installed
-
Processor Speed
S = Processor @ 1.25 GHz
L = Processor @1.066 GHz
Core Configuration
2 = Dual Core
-
Datasheet
Tel:  +31 105298827   Fax: +31 105298828 Email: verkoop@ampliconbenelux.com
IT and Instrumentation for Industry AmpliconBenelux.com
BENELUX